
Apollo Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Chunky retractable ballpen with
translucent trim. Grip is also translucent
and has attractive cut-out detail. Choice
of barrel print areas.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PAPSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 16.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 10mm

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 8mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £25.00

250

£0.358

500

£0.358

1000

£0.358

2000

£0.358

5000

£0.358

10000

£0.358

2 Colour Print £50.00 £0.514 £0.514 £0.514 £0.514 £0.514 £0.514

3 Colour Print £75.00 £0.670 £0.670 £0.670 £0.670 £0.670 £0.670

4 Colour Print £100.00 £0.826 £0.826 £0.826 £0.826 £0.826 £0.826

Full Colour Print £30.00 £0.354 £0.354 £0.354 £0.354 £0.354 £0.354

Prices shown are RRP


